My Frog Prince

Instructions No. 488

/¢ & Difficulty: Advanced
© Working time: 40 Minutes

A great gift for your loved one: The cute Frog King is made of many individual parts from FIMO which are then put together. This is much easier than it looks.

Article information:

Article number
510127-00
510127-09
510127-26
510127-50
110587
511483
561181-31
110457
110556
120371-08

Article name

FIMO soft "Basic Colors"White

FIMO soft "Basic Colors"Black

FIMO soft "Basic Colors"Cherry Red

FIMO soft "Basic Colors"Apple Green
FIMO gloss varnish

FIMO Acrylic Scooters

Marabu Porcelain & Glass "Painter"Cherry
VBS Modelling sticks

UHU all-purpose glue LF, 35 g

VBS Flat brush "Easy-Brush"Size 08/8,8 mm

Material requirements:

Apple green: 2 strips for the body / 1 strip for the head / 1/2 strip per leg /
1/3 strip per arm

Gold: 1/4 strip for the crown / 1/4 strip for the ball / 1/2 strip for the base
plate

Something Red for the lips

Something Black and white for the eyes

Instructions:

For all parts of the frog first from the required quantity FIMO form small
balls, roll them for arms, legs and crown to Roller The basic shape for the
frog's mouth is a heart.

Use the balls and rollers to model and assemble the different parts. Smooth
the transitions with the modelling tool

Two fine strands of gold-coloured FIMO twist them together and put them
around the crown.

Model small depressions in the head and insert the eyes.

Roll out a ball to the appropriate size for the base plate.

Harden the finished frog and base plate in the oven at 110°C.

Glue the base plate and the frog on the base and paint them.

After drying, place the glass ball on the frog and glue it in place.

Finally paint the kissing mouths on the glass ball with Porcelain Painter.
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